51
HAMMERS
All SPEAR & JACKSON hammers are made from first class materials and
manufactured to the highest product specifications, thus ensuring maximum
strength and reliability. Forged heads are expertly heat treated and
finished, then fixed to hickory or fibreglass shafted handles. All Steel
and Anti Vibration hammers are forged with the head and shaft as
a unit.  This ensures reliability and balance,  plus ensuring
superior performance for the professional and occasional
user alike.
52
HAND TOOLS
Claw Hammer
Wooden Handle
Claw Hammer
Fibreglass Handle
Claw Hammer
All Steel Handle
hammers
Part No Description Size
Pack
Qty
SJ-CH16W Claw Hammer Wooden 16 Oz/450g 6
SJ-CH20W Claw Hammer Wooden 20 Oz/570g 6
SJ-CH24W Claw Hammer Wooden 24 Oz/680g 4
Part No Description Size
Pack
Qty
SJ-CH16FG Claw Hammer Fibreglass 16 Oz/450g 6
SJ-CH20FG Claw Hammer Fibreglass 20 Oz/570g 6
SJ-CH24FG Claw Hammer Fibreglass 24 Oz/680g 6
Part No Description Size
Pack
Qty
SJ-CH20AS Claw Hammer All Steel 20 Oz/570g 6
SJ-CH24AS Claw Hammer All Steel 24 Oz/680g 6
• Heat Treated Fully Polished Head
• Dual Cylindrical Wedges for Added Safety
• Hickory Handle
• Heat Treated Fully Polished Head
• Tough Fibreglass Handle
• Dual Material Soft Grip Handle
• Heat Treated Fully Polished Head
• Forged One Piece Head and Handle
• Grip Mechanically Pinned To Shaft
•    Dual Material Soft Grip Handle
Part No Description Size
Pack
Qty
SJ-CH20FA Claw Hammer Anti Vibe 20 Oz/570g 6
SJ-CH24FA Claw Hammer Anti Vibe 24 Oz/680g 6
Part No Description Size
Pack
Qty
SJ-BRH24FG Brick Hammer Fibreglass 24 Oz/680g 6
Part No Description Size
Pack
Qty
SJ-BRH24AS Brick Hammer All Steel 24 Oz/680g 6
• Anti Vibration I Beam Design
• Forged One Piece Head and Handle
• Magnetic Nail Start
•   Oversized Strike Area
•   Grip Mechanically Pinned To Shaft
•   Dual Material Soft Grip Handle
• Tough Fibreglass Handle
• Fully Polished Head
•   Dual Material Soft Grip Handle
• Forged One Piece Head and Handle
• Grip Mechanically Pinned To Shaft
•   Dual Material Soft Grip Handle
•   Fully Polished Head
Claw Hammer
Anti Vibration
Brick Hammer
Fibreglass Handle
Brick Hammer
All Steel Handle
53
Part No Description Size
Pack
Qty
SJ-BPH16FG Ball Pein Hammer Fibreglass 16 Oz/450g 6
SJ-BPH24FG Ball Pein Hammer Fibreglass 24 Oz/680g 6
SJ-BPH32FG Ball Pein Hammer Fibreglass 32 Oz/900g 6
Part No Description Size
Pack
Qty
SJ-CPH8 Cross Pein Hammer Wooden 8 Oz/226g 6
SJ-CPH10 Cross Pein Hammer Wooden 10 Oz/280g 6
SJ-CPH12 Cross Pein Hammer Wooden 12 Oz/340g 6
SJ-CPH14 Cross Pein Hammer Wooden 14 Oz/396g 6
Part No Description Size
Pack
Qty
SJ-BPH8 Ball Pein Hammer Wooden 8 Oz/226g 6
SJ-BPH12 Ball Pein Hammer Wooden 12 Oz/340g 6
SJ-BPH16 Ball Pein Hammer Wooden 16 Oz/450g 5
SJ-BPH24 Ball Pein Hammer Wooden 24 Oz/680g 4
SJ-BPH32 Ball Pein Hammer Wooden 32 Oz/900g 4
• Ideal For Shaping Metal & Light Engineering Work
•   Premium Hickory Handle
• Heat Treated Fully Polished Head
• Dual Wedges for Added Safety

HAND TOOLS
hammers
Part No Description Size
Pack
Qty
SJ-CH3W Club Hammer Wooden 3lb/1.3Kg 4
SJ-CH4W Club Hammer Wooden           4lb/1.8Kg 4
Part No Description Size
Pack
Qty
SJ-FGCH3 Club Hammer Fibreglass 3lb/1.3Kg 4
SJ-FGCH4 Club Hammer Fibreglass 4lb/1.8Kg 4
Part No Description Size
Pack
Qty
SJ-CH25AS Club Hammer All Steel 2.5lb/1.1Kg 4
SJ-CH4AS Club Hammer All Steel 4lb/1.8Kg 4
• Hickory Handle
• Heat Treated Head
• Cylindrical Wedges for Added Safety

Rubber Mallet
Wooden Handle
Rubber Mallet
Fibreglass Handle
White Rubber Mallet
Fibreglass Handle
Sledge Hammer
Fibreglass Handle
Carpenters Mallet
Wooden
Part No Description Size
Pack
Qty
SJ-4LBWH Sledge Hammer Wooden 4lb/1.8Kg 2
SJ-7LBWH Sledge Hammer Wooden 7lb/3.2Kg 4
SJ-10LBWH Sledge Hammer Wooden 10lb/4.5Kg 2
SJ-14LBWH Sledge Hammer Wooden 14lb/6.4Kg 2
Part No Description Size
Pack
Qty
EG-12100/16 Rubber Mallet Wooden 16 Oz/450g 6
EG-12100/24 Rubber Mallet Wooden 24 Oz/680g 6
EG-12100/32 Rubber Mallet Wooden 32 Oz/900g 5
Part No Description Size
Pack
Qty
SJ-RM16FG Rubber Mallet Fibreglass 16 Oz/450g 6
SJ-RM24FG Rubber Mallet Fibreglass 24 Oz/680g 6
SJ-RM32FG Rubber Mallet Fibreglass 32 Oz/900g 6
Part No Description Size
Pack
Qty
SJ-WRM16FG White Rubber Mallet Fibreglass 16 Oz/450g 6
SJ-WRM24FG White Rubber Mallet Fibreglass 24 Oz/680g 6
SJ-WRM32FG White Rubber Mallet Fibreglass 32 Oz/900g 6
Part No Description Size
Pack
Qty
SJ-SHFP4 Sledge Hammer Fibreglass 4lb/1.8Kg 8
SJ-SHFP7 Sledge Hammer Fibreglass 7lb/3.2Kg 4
SJ-SHFP10 Sledge Hammer Fibreglass 10lb/4.5Kg 2
SJ-SHFP14 Sledge Hammer Fibreglass 14lb/6.4Kg 2
Part No Description Size
Pack
Qty
SJ-CM400 Capenters Mallet 400g 6
55
HUCKSON
industrial hammers
• Hammer Head Filled with Shot